10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Deputy General Manager/Gw &
Water Resources

O & M Manager

Environmental Planning &
Conservation Manager
Engineering Manager

Executive Coordinator
Controller

Supervising Hydrogeologist
Administrative Service Manager
Senior Hydrologist

Senior Hydrogeologist/Modeler
Senior Ecologist

Chief Water Treatment Operator
Chief Financial Officer

Senior Engineer

Deputy General Manager
Supervising Instrument & Electrical

Technician

Senior Water Treatment Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

Department

Administration
Groundwater

Operations & Maintenance
Environmental Planning &
Conservation

Engineering
Administration

Finance

Groundwater
Administration
Groundwater
Groundwater
Environmental Planning &
Conservation

Operations & Maintenance
Administration
Engineering
Administration

Operations & Maintenance

Operations & Maintenance

Total Wages

$244,666

$163,833

$151,244

$150,709

$141,642

$135,275

$132,413

$130,182

$127,585

$127,032

$123,592

$117,978

$115,081

$112,359

$111,668

$107,630

$105,279

$104,391



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Senior Park Services Officer
Engineering & Water Resource

Manager
District Safety Officer/Recharge

Worker I

Instrument & Electrical Technician
Dam Operator

Associate Ecologist

Senior Environmental Scientist
Water System Electrician

Water Treatment Operator Il
Park Services Officer

Senior Hydrogeologist

Water Treatment Operator Il
Human Resources Administrator
Recharge Worker Il

Assistant Engineer

Lead Recharge O & M Worker

Assistant Hydrogeologist

Senior Payroll Accounting Analyst

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

Recreation

Engineering

Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Environmental Planning &

Conservation

Environmental Planning &
Conservation

Operations & Maintenance
Operations & Maintenance
Recreation

Groundwater

Operations & Maintenance
Administration

Operations & Maintenance
Engineering

Operations & Maintenance

Groundwater

Finance

$102,698

$101,048

$97,201

$95,252

$94,960

$91,568

$91,234

$88,806

$85,044

$84,841

$83,235

$82,957

$80,725

$80,494

$80,231

$76,879

$74,931

$71.894



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Recharge Worker |

Executive Assistant

Recharge Worker |

Water Resource Technician

Senior Accounting Technician

Water Treatment Operator Il

Accountant Il

Water Resource Technician

Recharge Worker |

Accounting Technician llI

Accountant |

Senior Hydrogeologist

Facilities Maintenance Worker

Senior Accountant

Administrative Assistant Ill

Facilities Maintenance Worker

Lead Recharge Worker

Assistant Hydrologist

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

Operations & Maintenance

Administration

Operations & Maintenance

Groundwater

Finance

Operations & Maintenance

Finance

Groundwater

Operations & Maintenance

Finance

Finance

Groundwater

Operations & Maintenance

Finance

Administration

Operations & Maintenance

Operations & Maintenance

Groundwater

$67,930

$64,634

$64,351

$63,435

$63,189

$63,111

$62,992

$62,062

$60,602

$58,913

$58,910

$53,819

$48,156

$46,153

$45,262

$40,524

$27,334

$15,288



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Secretary/Treasurer

President

Vice President

Assistant Ecologist

Recharge Worker |

Water Treatment Operator Il

Director

Director

Director

Fisheries Technician

Fisheries Technician

Facilities Maintenance Worker

Director

Facilities Maintenance Worker

Fisheries Technician

Fisheries Technician

Fisheries Technician

Fisheries Technician

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Environmental Planning &
Conservation

Operations & Maintenance

Operations & Maintenance

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Environmental Planning &
Conservation

Environmental Planning &
Conservation

Operations & Maintenance

Board Member

Operations & Maintenance

Environmental Planning &
Conservation

Environmental Planning &
Conservation

Environmental Planning &
Conservation

Environmental Planning &
Conservation

$14,587

$14,550

$12,749

$11,389

$10,624

$9,859

$9,236

$8,523

$7,609

$6,593

$5,790

$3,874

$3,823

$2,765

$1,181

$1,031

$994

$750



73. Fisheries Technician United Water Conservation Environmental Planning & $300
District Conservation



