	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		United Water Conservation District	Administration	\$244,666
2.	Deputy General Manager/Gw & Water Resources		United Water Conservation District	Groundwater	\$163,833
3.	O & M Manager		United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maintenance	\$151,244
4.	Environmental Planning & Conservation Manager		United Water Conservation District	Environmental Planning & Conservation	\$150,709
5.	Engineering Manager		United Water Conservation District	Engineering	\$141,642
6.	Executive Coordinator		United Water Conservation District	Administration	\$135,275
7.	Controller		United Water Conservation District	Finance	\$132,413
8.	Supervising Hydrogeologist		United Water Conservation District	Groundwater	\$130,182
9.	Administrative Service Manager		United Water Conservation District	Administration	\$127,585
10.	Senior Hydrologist		United Water Conservation District	Groundwater	\$127,032
11.	Senior Hydrogeologist/Modeler		United Water Conservation District	Groundwater	\$123,592
12.	Senior Ecologist		United Water Conservation District	Environmental Planning & Conservation	\$117,978
13.	Chief Water Treatment Operator		United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maintenance	\$115,081
14.	Chief Financial Officer		United Water Conservation District	Administration	\$112,359
15.	Senior Engineer		United Water Conservation District	Engineering	\$111,668
16.	Deputy General Manager		United Water Conservation District	Administration	\$107,630
17.	Supervising Instrument & Electrical Technician		United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maintenance	\$105,279
18.	Senior Water Treatment Operator		United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maintenance	\$104,391

19.	Senior Park Services Officer	United Water Conservation District	Recreation	\$102,698
20.	Engineering & Water Resource Manager	United Water Conservation District	Engineering	\$101,048
21.	District Safety Officer/Recharge Worker II	United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maintenance	\$97,201
22.	Instrument & Electrical Technician	United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maintenance	\$95,252
23.	Dam Operator	United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maintenance	\$94,960
24.	Associate Ecologist	United Water Conservation District	Environmental Planning & Conservation	\$91,568
25.	Senior Environmental Scientist	United Water Conservation District	Environmental Planning & Conservation	\$91,234
26.	Water System Electrician	United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maintenance	\$88,806
27.	Water Treatment Operator III	United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maintenance	\$85,044
28.	Park Services Officer	United Water Conservation District	Recreation	\$84,841
29.	Senior Hydrogeologist	United Water Conservation District	Groundwater	\$83,235
30.	Water Treatment Operator III	United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maintenance	\$82,957
31.	Human Resources Administrator	United Water Conservation District	Administration	\$80,725
32.	Recharge Worker II	United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maintenance	\$80,494
33.	Assistant Engineer	United Water Conservation District	Engineering	\$80,231
34.	Lead Recharge O & M Worker	United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maintenance	\$76,879
35.	Assistant Hydrogeologist	United Water Conservation District	Groundwater	\$74,931
36.	Senior Payroll Accounting Analyst	United Water Conservation District	Finance	\$71,894

37.	Recharge Worker I	United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maintenance	\$67,930
38.	Executive Assistant	United Water Conservation District	Administration	\$64,634
39.	Recharge Worker I	United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maintenance	\$64,351
40.	Water Resource Technician	United Water Conservation District	Groundwater	\$63,435
41.	Senior Accounting Technician	United Water Conservation District	Finance	\$63,189
42.	Water Treatment Operator II	United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maintenance	\$63,111
43.	Accountant II	United Water Conservation District	Finance	\$62,992
44.	Water Resource Technician	United Water Conservation District	Groundwater	\$62,062
45.	Recharge Worker I	United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maintenance	\$60,602
46.	Accounting Technician III	United Water Conservation District	Finance	\$58,913
47.	Accountant I	United Water Conservation District	Finance	\$58,910
48.	Senior Hydrogeologist	United Water Conservation District	Groundwater	\$53,819
49.	Facilities Maintenance Worker	United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maintenance	\$48,156
50.	Senior Accountant	United Water Conservation District	Finance	\$46,153
51.	Administrative Assistant III	United Water Conservation District	Administration	\$45,262
52.	Facilities Maintenance Worker	United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maintenance	\$40,524
53.	Lead Recharge Worker	United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maintenance	\$27,334
54.	Assistant Hydrologist	United Water Conservation District	Groundwater	\$15,288

55.	Secretary/Treasurer	United Water Conservation District	Board Member	\$14,587
56.	President	United Water Conservation District	Board Member	\$14,550
57.	Vice President	United Water Conservation District	Board Member	\$12,749
58.	Assistant Ecologist	United Water Conservation District	Environmental Planning & Conservation	\$11,389
59.	Recharge Worker I	United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maintenance	\$10,624
60.	Water Treatment Operator II	United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maintenance	\$9,859
61.	Director	United Water Conservation District	Board Member	\$9,236
62.	Director	United Water Conservation District	Board Member	\$8,523
63.	Director	United Water Conservation District	Board Member	\$7,609
64.	Fisheries Technician	United Water Conservation District	Environmental Planning & Conservation	\$6,593
65.	Fisheries Technician	United Water Conservation District	Environmental Planning & Conservation	\$5,790
66.	Facilities Maintenance Worker	United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maintenance	\$3,874
67.	Director	United Water Conservation District	Board Member	\$3,823
68.	Facilities Maintenance Worker	United Water Conservation District	Operations & Maintenance	\$2,765
69.	Fisheries Technician	United Water Conservation District	Environmental Planning & Conservation	\$1,181
70.	Fisheries Technician	United Water Conservation District	Environmental Planning & Conservation	\$1,031
71.	Fisheries Technician	United Water Conservation District	Environmental Planning & Conservation	\$994
72.	Fisheries Technician	United Water Conservation District	Environmental Planning & Conservation	\$750

73.	Fisheries Technician	United Water Conservation	Environmental Planning &	\$300
		District	Conservation	